E2EZ E2EZ
2
Description Part number
Mounting brackets Fits M18 size sensors Y92E-B18
Fits M30 size sensors Y92E-B30
Protective covers Fits M18 size sensors Y92E-E18-2
for shielded sensors Fits M30 size sensors Y92E-E30-2
Sensor Immune to Metal Chip Accumulation,

■ Prewired with 2 meters (6.56 ft) of cable
Chip Immune Inductive Prox    E2EZ
Ordering Information
Sensing Detecting DC Output AC Output
head distance NPN-NO PNP-NO NO
M18 4 mm (0.16 in) E2EZ-X4C1 E2EZ-X4B1 E2EZ-X4Y1
M30 8 mm (0.32 in) E2EZ-X8C1 E2EZ-X8B1 E2EZ-X8Y1
■  SENSORS
■  ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Mounting hardware including one Fits M18 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M18-MHWS
pair of metal nuts and washers Fits M30 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M30-MHWS
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
E2EZ E2EZ
3
Part number E2EZ-X4■■ E2EZ-X8■■
Sensor type Inductive
Body Size M18 M30
Type Shielded
Supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 10 to 30 VDC, max. ripple 10% peak-to-peak